slab extension and retaining wall for the above referenced project and as detailed in 
drawings by Jaredian Design Group dated 9/15/15. We propose to perform the work 
listed below inclusive of materials, labor, equipment and supervision for the sum of Two 
Hundred and Fourteen Thousand Five Hundred and Eighty Six Dollars 
($214,586.00). The scope of work is listed below: 

• Construct 105 LF Retaining wall 
• Construct nineteen (19) Fl pier footings 
• Form and pour 240 LF of B1 grade beams 
• Form and pour 240 LF of B2 grade beams 
• Construct 7" thick structural slab extension